Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Hempsall - (953867) - Pioneer 79 Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
46.69
47.51
48.77
49.18
49.87
50.02
50.04
53.14
53.74
55.61

Swims in Date Order

Time
46.69
47.51
48.77
49.18
49.87
50.04
50.02
53.14
53.74

55.61

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

224
212
196
191
184
182
182
152
147

132

WA Pts

224
212
196
191
184
182
182
152
147

132

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

Round

r r T T I T I T I I

Date

11/06/16
06/12/15
31/10/15
02/05/15
24/01/15
15/11/14
07/12/14
24/05/14
05/04/14
15/11/13

Date

11/06/16
06/12/15
31/10/15
02/05/15
24/01/15
07/12/14
15/11/14
24/05/14
05/04/14
15/11/13

Meet

Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet
Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet
Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet
Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships
Pioneer 79 Club Championships

Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet

Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet

Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Easter Sprint Meet

Pioneer '79 Club Championships 2013

Meet

Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet
Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet
Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet
Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships
Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet

Pioneer 79 Club Championships

Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet

Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Easter Sprint Meet

Pioneer '79 Club Championships 2013

Venue

Darwen
Darwen
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Accrington
Darwen
Blackpool
Bolton

Accrington

Venue

Darwen
Darwen
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Darwen
Accrington
Blackpool
Bolton

Accrington

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Pioneer 79

Pioneer 79

Pioneer 79
Pioneer 79

Pioneer 79

Club Swam Under

Pioneer 79

Pioneer 79
Pioneer 79
Pioneer 79

Pioneer 79

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



