Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Hempsall - (953867) - Pioneer 79 Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
46.69	224	Н	11/06/16	Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet	Darwen	Pioneer 79	3
47.51	212	Н	06/12/15	Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet	Darwen		3
48.77	196	Н	31/10/15	Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet	Blackpool		3
49.18	191	Н	02/05/15	Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet	Blackpool		3
49.87	184	Н	24/01/15	North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships	Blackpool		2
50.02	182	Н	15/11/14	Pioneer 79 Club Championships	Accrington	Pioneer 79	4
50.04	182	Н	07/12/14	Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen		3
53.14	152	Н	24/05/14	Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet	Blackpool	Pioneer 79	3
53.74	147	Н	05/04/14	Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Easter Sprint Meet	Bolton	Pioneer 79	3
55.61	132	Н	15/11/13	Pioneer '79 Club Championships 2013	Accrington	Pioneer 79	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
46.69	224	Н	11/06/16	Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet	Darwen	Pioneer 79	3
47.51	212	Н	06/12/15	Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet	Darwen		3
48.77	196	Н	31/10/15	Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet	Blackpool		3
49.18	191	Н	02/05/15	Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet	Blackpool		3
49.87	184	Н	24/01/15	North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships	Blackpool		2
50.04	182	Н	07/12/14	Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen		3
50.02	182	Н	15/11/14	Pioneer 79 Club Championships	Accrington	Pioneer 79	4
53.14	152	Н	24/05/14	Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet	Blackpool	Pioneer 79	3
53.74	147	Н	05/04/14	Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Easter Sprint Meet	Bolton	Pioneer 79	3
55.61	132	Н	15/11/13	Pioneer '79 Club Championships 2013	Accrington	Pioneer 79	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS